
Aftaleoplysninger
Produkttype Fast
Hovedstol 12.361.864.,08
Afdragsprofil Annuitetslån
Løbetid 15 år
Rentebinding Hele løbetiden
Prisoplysninger
Valuta DKK
Aktuel rentesats 2,51%
Aktuel bidragssats 0,00%
Etableringsomkostninger 0,00
Første ydelse 243.190,56
Valørdato Afdrag Rente Ydelse Restgæld
02.06.2025 12.361.864         
02.09.2025 170.312  77.571  247.883  12.191.552         
02.12.2025 171.381  76.502  247.883  12.020.171         
02.03.2026 172.456  75.427  247.883  11.847.715         
02.06.2026 173.538  74.344  247.883  11.674.177         
02.09.2026 174.627  73.255  247.883  11.499.550         
02.12.2026 175.723  72.160  247.883  11.323.827         
02.03.2027 176.826  71.057  247.883  11.147.001         
02.06.2027 177.935  69.947  247.883  10.969.066         
02.09.2027 179.052  68.831  247.883  10.790.014         
02.12.2027 180.175  67.707  247.883  10.609.839         
02.03.2028 181.306  66.577  247.883  10.428.533         
02.06.2028 182.444  65.439  247.883  10.246.089         
04.09.2028 183.588  64.294  247.883  10.062.501         
04.12.2028 184.740  63.142  247.883  9.877.760           
02.03.2029 185.900  61.983  247.883  9.691.861           
04.06.2029 187.066  60.816  247.883  9.504.794           
03.09.2029 188.240  59.643  247.883  9.316.554           
03.12.2029 189.421  58.461  247.883  9.127.133           
04.03.2030 190.610  57.273  247.883  8.936.523           
03.06.2030 191.806  56.077  247.883  8.744.717           
02.09.2030 193.010  54.873  247.883  8.551.708           
02.12.2030 194.221  53.662  247.883  8.357.487           
03.03.2031 195.439  52.443  247.883  8.162.047           
02.06.2031 196.666  51.217  247.883  7.965.382           
02.09.2031 197.900  49.983  247.883  7.767.482           
02.12.2031 199.142  48.741  247.883  7.568.340           
02.03.2032 200.391  47.491  247.883  7.367.949           
02.06.2032 201.649  46.234  247.883  7.166.300           
02.09.2032 202.914  44.969  247.883  6.963.386           
02.12.2032 204.187  43.695  247.883  6.759.198           
02.03.2033 205.469  42.414  247.883  6.553.730           
02.06.2033 206.758  41.125  247.883  6.346.972           
02.09.2033 208.055  39.827  247.883  6.138.916           
02.12.2033 209.361  38.522  247.883  5.929.555           
02.03.2034 210.675  37.208  247.883  5.718.880           
02.06.2034 211.997  35.886  247.883  5.506.884           
04.09.2034 213.327  34.556  247.883  5.293.557           
04.12.2034 214.666  33.217  247.883  5.078.891           
02.03.2035 216.013  31.870  247.883  4.862.879           

Bilag 3. Ydelestabel, Remiseparken & Stier



04.06.2035 217.368  30.515  247.883  4.645.510           
03.09.2035 218.732  29.151  247.883  4.426.778           
03.12.2035 220.105  27.778  247.883  4.206.674           
03.03.2036 221.486  26.397  247.883  3.985.188           
02.06.2036 222.876  25.007  247.883  3.762.312           
02.09.2036 224.274  23.609  247.883  3.538.038           
02.12.2036 225.681  22.201  247.883  3.312.357           
02.03.2037 227.098  20.785  247.883  3.085.259           
02.06.2037 228.523  19.360  247.883  2.856.736           
02.09.2037 229.957  17.926  247.883  2.626.780           
02.12.2037 231.400  16.483  247.883  2.395.380           
02.03.2038 232.852  15.031  247.883  2.162.528           
02.06.2038 234.313  13.570  247.883  1.928.216           
02.09.2038 235.783  12.100  247.883  1.692.433           
02.12.2038 237.263  10.620  247.883  1.455.170           
02.03.2039 238.751  9.131     247.883  1.216.418           
02.06.2039 240.250  7.633     247.883  976.169               
02.09.2039 241.757  6.125     247.883  734.412               
02.12.2039 243.274  4.608     247.883  491.137               
02.03.2040 244.801  3.082     247.883  246.337               
04.06.2040 246.337  1.546     247.882  -                          


